
Catechesis of the Good Shepherd 2023-2024 Calendar

>>>>> Parent Orientation Meeting Sunday, September 10, 7:00pm Trailer 2 <<<<<

Level I - Tue AM Level I – Sun AM Level II - Tue PM Level III – Tue PM

Sept 12 (1 hr) 9:00-10:00am Sept 17 (1 hr) 8:45-9:45am Sept 12 - sessions begin
4:30-6:20pm

Sept 12 - sessions begin
6:25-8:10pm

Sept 19 (1 hr) 9:00-10:00am Sept 24 (1 hr) 8:45-9:45am

Sept 26 – begin 2 hrs:
9:00-11:00am

Oct 1 – begin 2 hrs:
8:45-10:35am

Oct 31 – Halloween Oct 31 – Halloween Oct 31 – Halloween

Nov 21 – Thanksgiving Nov 26 – Thanksgiving Nov 21 – Join Level II,
4:30-6:20

Nov 28 – Thanksgiving Nov 28 – Thanksgiving

Dec 5 – join Level II, 4:30-6:20

>>>>>> CGS Family Advent Retreat – Saturday December 9 TBD time <<<<<<

Dec 26 – Christmas Dec 24, 31 – Christmas, New
Year

Dec 26 – Christmas Dec 26 – Christmas

Jan 2 – join Level II, 4:30-6:20

Feb 18 – No Session (Mass
instead)

Feb 13 – join Level II,
4:30-6:20

>>>>>>>> Feb 18 (Sunday) - 11:00am – Lenten Mass participation followed by Brunch <<<<<<<<

Mar 19 – join Level II,
4:30-6:20

Mar 26 – Holy Week/Easter Break Mar 31 – Holy Week/Easter
Break

Mar 26 – Holy Week/Easter Break Mar 26 – Holy Week/Easter
Break

Apr 2 – join Level II, 4:30-6:20



May 5 – Last Regular Session

May 14 – Last Regular Session May 12 – Mother’s Day May 14 – Last Regular Session May 14 – Last Regular
Session – w/ Level II,
4:30-6:20

>>>>>>>> May 19 (Sunday) – CGS Family Closing Mass 11:00am followed by Luncheon <<<<<<<<

2023-2024 First Reconciliation/First Communion Events

When What Who

Sun Oct 15, 7:00pm First Communion Parent Zoom Meeting Parents Only

Tue Nov 21, 5:30pm Intention Mass Families

Sun Feb 11,
4:30-5:30pm

Meditation series: True Vine 1 (Superbowl Sunday) Parent and child

Sun Feb 25,
4:30-5:30pm

Meditation series: True Vine 2 Parent and child

Sun Mar 10,
4:30-5:30pm

Meditation series: Found Coin/Sheep Parent and child

Sun Mar 17,
4:30-5:30pm

Meditation series: Loving Father Parent and child

Sun Apr 7, 4:30-5:30pm Meditation series: Centurion's Servant Parent and child

Sun Apr 14,
4:30-5:30pm

Meditation series reserved snow date Parent and child

Tue Apr 23,
4:30-6:20pm

First Reconciliation/Communion Practice Children only

Thu Apr 25,
4:30-6:30pm

Retreat Day 1 (children only) Children only

Fri Apr 26, Retreat Day 2 (children only) Children only



4:00-7:00pm
7:00~8:15pm

First Reconciliation and White Garment Service Families

Sat Apr 27,
8:30-10:00am
10:00-11:00am
11:00-Noon

Pictures/Retreat Children only

First Communion Mass Families

Reception Families


